226.50 8.92
30
7.
98
12
.1
3
33
2.
01
13
.0
7
259.13 10.20
BB
A
A
102.50 4.04 123.80 4.87
22
6.
30
8.
91
33mm, 26mm, and
16mm Cable Knockouts
197.95 7.79
27
7.
05
10
.9
1
88.17 3.47
103 4.06
92.603
60.21
92.613
54.21
20
5.
57
8.
09
150 5.91
52
.2
9
2.
06
20
5.
24
8.
08
150 5.91M6-1.0 Tamper Proof
Security Screw
7.87 [0.31] Padlock Eye
Hook and Loop
Mounting Area
120VAC Duplex Outlet 186 7.32
19
5
7.6
8
19
6.
03
7.
72
19
6.
34
7.
73
20
6.
34
8.
12
SECTION B-B
153.94 6.06
SECTION A-A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DRAWN BY
DRAWING NUMBER
DATENAME
SCALE:
CHECKED
APPROVED SHEET 1 OF 1
NO. QTY.
8
MATERIALDESCRIPTION FINISH
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
DIMENSIONS IN [  ] ARE IN INCHES AND
ARE FOR CUSTOMER REFERENCE ONLY.
TOLERANCES FOR MILLIMETERS:
   0.5-8mm ± 0.20mm
    8-30mm ± 0.40mm
30-120mm ± 0.50mm
PART NUMBER
1201 Clint Moore Road
Boca Raton, FL 33487
TEL: 561-660-WIFI
TASK
7
5
6
1
2
3
4
REV:
PART DESCRIPTION
-
W. Burns 09/17/24
- -
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
NEMA Enclosure
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
PC + ABS
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
1
12x9x9 NEMA Enclosure
- A
NP120909A1C
DRW-NP120909A1C-
09/17/24A
DESCRIPTION
INITIAL RELEASE
DATEREV THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY
OF ALTELIX LLC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ALTELIX LLC IS PROHIBITED. (C) 2019 ALTELIX LLC.
Equipment
Space